
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 

99 
27 
7 

25 
58 
95 
13 
54 
5 

38 
66 
9 

23 

93 
72 
11 

Name 
Jesse Shedden 

Chris Clark 

Alessandro Di Mario 

Alexander Enriquez 

Logan Cunnison 

Aiden Sneed 

Jayden Fernandez 

Dylan Singh 

Isaac Woodworth 

Adrian Sanchez 

Haydn Meng 

Matthew Chapin 

Philip Blanchet 

Jediah Cumbermack 

Jack Beaudry 

Logan Monk 

Make 
APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

Diff 

0.625 

2.081 

5.664 

9.329 

20.266 

20.591 

32.602 

32.896 

33.127 

33.661 

48.013 

49.964 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

Total Tm 
13:27.982 

13:28.607 

13:30.063 

13:33.646 

13:37.311 

13:48.248 

13:48.573 

14:00.584 

14:00.878 

14:01.109 

14:01.643 

14:15.995 

14:17.946 

12:45.871 

7:11.930 

13:36.879 

Best Tm 
1:40.115 

1:39.628 

1:40.203 

1:40.575 

1:40.498 

1:42.211 

1:42.371 

1:43.883 

1:43.856 

1:43.496 

1:43.901 

1:45.522 

1:43.772 

1:44.724 

1:46.112 

1:40.432 

Sponsor 
Jesse James Racing 

Rumble Kong Racing 

B&M American Racing Team 

California Mini Grand Prix 

Speed Demon Racing 

Aiden Sneed 613 Racing 

Fernandez Racing 

Singh Racing 

Broke and Fast Racing 

Team Sanchez / T3 Racing 

California Mini Grand Prix 

Moo Racing 

Eurorace-PDBR Team 

2B Motorsports 

TPL Racing 

Monk Moto 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #11 - DQ'd in parce ferme 

Printed: 9/25/2022 6:17:22 AM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.625 

Avg. Speed 

84.834 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.628 

Best Speed 

86.000 

Best Lap by 

27 - Chris Clark 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

Motoamerica Superbikes at Alabama 

North American Talent Cup 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:00:38 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/24/2022 17:00 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


