

## WILBUR OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA



Sorted on Laps

## Motoamerica Superbikes at Alabama

North American Talent Cup

Race 1

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

9/24/2022 17:00

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:00:38

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Jesse Shedden	APR		13:27.982	1:40.115	Jesse James Racing
2	27	Chris Clark	APR	0.625	13:28.607	1:39.628	Rumble Kong Racing
3	7	Alessandro Di Mario	APR	2.081	13:30.063	1:40.203	B&M American Racing Team
4	25	Alexander Enriquez	APR	5.664	13:33.646	1:40.575	California Mini Grand Prix
5	58	Logan Cunnison	APR	9.329	13:37.311	1:40.498	Speed Demon Racing
6	95	Aiden Sneed	APR	20.266	13:48.248	1:42.211	Aiden Sneed 613 Racing
7	13	Jayden Fernandez	APR	20.591	13:48.573	1:42.371	Fernandez Racing
8	54	Dylan Singh	APR	32.602	14:00.584	1:43.883	Singh Racing
9	5	Isaac Woodworth	APR	32.896	14:00.878	1:43.856	Broke and Fast Racing
10	38	Adrian Sanchez	APR	33.127	14:01.109	1:43.496	Team Sanchez / T3 Racing
11	66	Haydn Meng	APR	33.661	14:01.643	1:43.901	California Mini Grand Prix
12	9	Matthew Chapin	APR	48.013	14:15.995	1:45.522	Moo Racing
13	23	Philip Blanchet	APR	49.964	14:17.946	1:43.772	Eurorace-PDBR Team
Not classified							
DNF	93	Jediah Cumbermack	APR	DNF	12:45.871	1:44.724	2B Motorsports
DNF	72	Jack Beaudry	APR	DNF	7:11.930	1:46.112	TPL Racing
DQ	11	Logan Monk	APR	DQ	13:36.879	1:40.432	Monk Moto

Announcements

Bike #11 - DQ'd in parce ferme

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.625	84.834	1:39.628	86.000	27 - Chris Clark	
Race Director					Orbits
Signature:			- <del>-</del>		

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals Printed: 9/25/2022 6:17:22 AM